
2025 Interleague Softball At SMLL

date day time home away duration division location

4/5/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM MGS 12U - Marlin SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major Mariposa HS

4/11/2025 Friday 6:00 PM YLL Majors - Hammond SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major YLP (Coarsegold)

4/12/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM MGS 12U - Winsor SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major Mariposa HS

4/26/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM SMLL Lady Bandits YLL Majors - Hammond 90 Major SMLL

4/28/2025 Monday 6:00 PM SMLL Lady Bandits YLL Majors - Hammond 90 Major YLP (Coarsegold)

5/3/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM YLL Majors - Hammond SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major Minarets

5/10/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM MGS 12U - Weisenberger SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major SMLL

5/15/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM YLL Majors - Hammond SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major SMLL

5/17/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM SMLL Lady Bandits MGS 12U - Winsor 90 Major YHS

5/17/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM SMLL Lady Bandits YLL Majors - Hammond 90 Major YHS

5/28/2025 Wednesday 6:00 PM SMLL Lady Bandits YLL Majors - Hammond 90 Major SMLL

5/31/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM YLL Majors - Hammond SMLL Lady Bandits 90 Major Minarets
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